WEAPONS RACKS
 AND STORAGETSI
A
LE MIL CIV
LE MIL CIV
MISSION SPECIFIC.
ADAPTABLE. SECURE.
FOR ANY ENVIRONMENT.

17
800-748-0227
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # 	 DESCRIPTION
THP-225015-XXX	 Weapons Cabinet; Hinged Door;
	 22W x 50H x 15D
THP-445015-XXX	 Weapons Cabinet; Hinged Door;
	 44W x 50H x 15D
THS-445015-XXX	 Weapons Cabinet; Solid Hinged Door;
	 44W x 50H x 15D
TRP-445015-XXX	 Weapons Cabinet; Recessed Doors;
	 44W x 50H x 15D
THP-447215-XXX	 Weapons Cabinet; Hinged Door;
	 44W x 72H x 15D
THS-447215-XXX	 Weapons Cabinet; Solid Hinged Door;
	 44W x 72H x 15D
TRP-447215-XXX	 Weapons Cabinet; Recessed Doors;
	 44W x 72H x 15D
THP-448415-XXX	 Weapons Cabinet; Hinged Door;
	 44W x 84H x 15D
THS-448415-XXX	 Weapons Cabinet; Solid Hinged Door;
	 44W x 84H x 15D
TRP-448415-XXX	 Weapons Cabinet; Recessed Doors;
	 44W x 84H x 15D
TOB-4415-XXX	 Open Rack; Base; 44W x 15D
TOG-4015-XXX	 Open Rack; Gussets; 40H For TOK-448415
TOG-6015-XXX	 Open Rack; Gussets; 60H For TOK-448315
TOK-446715-XXX	 Open Rack; Kit; 44W x 67H x 15D
TOK-448315-XXX	 Open Rack; Kit; 44W x 83H x 15D
TOK-448415-XXX	 Open Rack; Kit; 44W x 84H x 15D
TOM-4430-XXX	 Open Rack; Mobile Base; 44W x 30D
TOP-4427-XXX	 Open Rack; Panel; 44W x 27H
TOP-4440-XXX	 Open Rack; Panel; 44W x 40H
TOC-444630-XXX	 Open Rack; Cart; 44W x 46H x 30H